
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st February 2021 and 28th February 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW105845 CW Citizenship Ceremonies FY20_21 Vodafone Events Centre Second Nature Charitable Trust T/A 1/02/2021 54,016.00$                 
CW105458 CW-Aotea Argentine and Darwin's Ant Monitoring and Control Program 2020-21 Envirokiwi Limited 1/02/2021 183,184.50$               
CW103812 CW HB Park Toilets - Red Beach Renewal UMS (NZ) Limited 1/02/2021 156,240.55$               
CW104681 CW Whitley Two Reserve - Implementation of concept plan City Care Limited 1/02/2021 308,970.82$               
CW105832 CW EAP Services - Instep Skills Consulting Group Limited T/A Instep 1/02/2021 600,000.00$               
CW102201 CW Waiau Pa Recreation Domain Reserve- renew car park project City Care Limited 1/02/2021 147,866.82$               
CW105298 CW SAP Developer Datacom Systems Limited 1/02/2021 81,000.00$                 
CW106003 CW Rodney Forestry Ambassador Project Bryant Environmental Solutions 1/02/2021 50,000.00$                 
CW105689 CW Te Whau Pathway Boardwalk Design Beca Limited 2/02/2021 2,487,026.00$            
CW105420 CW SAP CRM ABAP resource (TEMP backfill) Datacom Systems Limited 2/02/2021 128,250.00$               
CW103799 CW NIWA - Lakes Rototoa and Tomarata Biosecurity and Monitoring Phase 3 NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF WATER AND ATMOSPHE    3/02/2021 58,080.00$                 
CW106225 CW Hinemoa Reserve Paths and Lighting - PS Stellar Projects Stellar Projects Limited 8/02/2021 67,000.00$                 
CW105923 CW Zoo tipper truck replacement Keith Andrews Trucks Limited 8/02/2021 68,885.61$                 
CW105193 CW Te Atatu Road and Tawa St Drainage Kerry Drainage Limited 9/02/2021 206,185.00$               
CW105738 CW SAP FICO PSCD Consultant (Temp Backfill) Oxygen Business Solutions Limited 9/02/2021 104,544.00$               
CW104853 CW East Coast Bays Library - comprehensive renewal PW Canam Commercial Limited 10/02/2021 942,674.00$               
CW106052 CW Lansdowne Reserve playspace renewal UMS (NZ) Limited 15/02/2021 95,837.77$                 
CW106395 CW Healthy Waters Delivery Alliance Support - Clear Direction Limited Clear Direction Limited 15/02/2021 264,000.00$               
CW105447 CW Brandon Reserve Playground Renewal UMS (NZ) Limited 15/02/2021 142,057.56$               
CW103852 CW Franklin Centre, Pukekohe Library Internal and External Painting City Care Limited 15/02/2021 79,200.00$                 
CW106038 CW Co-Governance Coms specialists Profashion Limited 15/02/2021 57,600.00$                 
CW105901 CW SAP ABAP Developer Datacom Systems Limited 15/02/2021 83,700.00$                 
CW104727 CW Resource SAP ABAP Developer - Internal Projects Datacom Systems Limited 15/02/2021 128,250.00$               
CW106137 CW Hinemoa Park Dinghy Ramp Renewal - PW (STF) STF Limited 15/02/2021 86,559.00$                 
CW106055 CW Lake Pupuke - renew northern parks foreshore structures PW (Auckland Stonemasons) Auckland Stonemasons Limited 15/02/2021 79,729.00$                 
CW106066 CW Te Whau Pathway Facilitator Annette Lees and Associates 16/02/2021 99,100.00$                 
CW106193 CW Nga Puna Pukenga Programme -Candidate Management services NZ JobSquad Limited t/a Mana 17/02/2021 60,000.00$                 
CW106041 CW Weymouth Timber Wharf Remediation - Detailed Design Tonkin & Taylor Limited 18/02/2021 115,600.00$               
CW106084 CW Parnell Baths Rockfall Protection - Investigation and Feasibility Study WSP New Zealand Ltd 18/02/2021 53,605.00$                 
CW105972 CW Ti Point Wharf Renewal - Professional Services Tonkin & Taylor Limited 19/02/2021 143,900.00$               
CW106453 CW-Piha-Whites Beach Ecological Weed Control 2020-21 NZ Enviro Limited 19/02/2021 106,860.00$               
CW106652 CW Browns Bay Boardwalk - TONKA supply Rosenfeld Kidson & co. Limited 19/02/2021 178,945.00$               
CW105685 CW Fergusson Domain Sports field lights renewal AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 22/02/2021 72,401.13$                 
CW106260 CW Ecological Restoration Project - Orakei Te Ngahere (2009) Limited 22/02/2021 60,500.00$                 
CW106460 CW Wastewater Disposal Field Construction, Te Kia Ora Marae Innoflow Technologies NZ Ltd 22/02/2021 159,503.09$               
CW107159 CW - SAFe Consulting - FrankIT Frank IT Limited 22/02/2021 99,360.00$                 
CW105981 CW Howick - renew park play spaces (Armoy Park) Park Supplies & Playgrounds Limited 22/02/2021 56,033.00$                 
CW105702 CW Wastewater System Remediation Te Kia Ora Marae Enviro Water Limited trading as 23/02/2021 69,322.30$                 

1 of 2



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st February 2021 and 28th February 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW105320 CW Brylee Reserve Outlet Channel C W Glasgow Contractors Limited 26/02/2021 81,582.40$                 
CW105317 CW - Nukumea Bridge replacement Nasey Contractors Limited 27/02/2021 103,328.00$               
CW106385 CW 161 Robertson Road (Heritage) - CONCEPT 3 City Care Limited 28/02/2021 191,074.89$               

2 of 2


	External Website Report

